
 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS::TEZPUR UNIVERSITY 

 

Ph.D. PERSONAL INTERVIEW NOTICE (AUTUMN-2021) 

 

DATE: 17/09/2021 

 

 

   Following candidates are shortlisted for personal interview for Ph.D. programme 2021, of 

Department of Physics. The candidates are requested to appear in online interview as per the 

schedule mentioned below. All shortlisted applicants are also advised to keep their academic records 

with them during the PI. 

 

1. List of candidates who have cleared NET/GATE/SLET/M.PHIL etc. 

 

Sl.No. Application No. Name of the Applicant 

1 318/2021/10090 SIDHARTH KUMAR DASH 

2 318/2021/04858 RICHITA GHOSH 

3 318/2021/09682 BHABANA KUMAR 

4 318/2021/04742 NIRANJAN GOGOI 

5 318/2021/01027 SWARAJ PRATIM SARMAH 

6 318/2021/16433 LOVE KUMAR SHARMA 

7 318/2021/12329 SINGDHA SAGARIKA BEHERA 

8 318/2021/14479 ANIL KUMAR SINGH 

9 318/2021/16832 SUBHAM ROY 

10 318/2021/01028 MANAS BORAH 

11 318/2021/08315 EMANUAL DAIMARI 

12 318/2021/07241 PRIYANKU GOGOI 

13 318/2021/04290 SANCHARI PAL 

14 318/2021/04691 TANUSHREE BEZBARUAH 

15 318/2021/04732 RUPAM BHARAT SAIKIA 

16 318/2021/14746 SAMBIT KUMAR SATPATHY 

17 318/2021/04746 KARABI KANCHAN BORGOHAIN 

18 318/2021/16713 TUHINA PARVIN SULTANA 

19 318/2021/06548 BISWAJIT PAL 

20 318/2021/03738 NISHANTADIP KAKATI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

2. List of candidates shortlisted based on the written test held on 16/09/2021 and academic 

records 

 

Sl.No. Application No. Name of the Applicant 

1 318/2021/10182 HRISHI BORA 

2 318/2021/13755 NISHANT BHARALI 

3 318/2021/07890 HRITWIK BORA 

4 318/2021/01911 NIHARIKA BARMAN 

5 318/2021/14311 SHAHNAZ SHABNAM 

6 318/2021/04009 ANAMIKA GOSWAMI 

7 318/2021/01015 DEBASISH DAS 

8 318/2021/06940 MISS SALMA SHAHNI 

9 318/2021/01096 KONICA ROY 

10 318/2021/02895 ASISH JYOTI BORUAH 

11 318/2021/09687 CHAYANIKA CHETIA 

12 318/2021/00895 MITALI BORAH 

13 318/2021/01516 ANITA TAMANG 

14 318/2021/00779 NAPHISABIANG SUN 

15 318/2021/15599 ANKUR NATH 

16 318/2021/04841 SUBRATA CHANDRA SARKAR 

17 318/2021/05840 NIKI GOGOI 

18 318/2021/17076 ANUSHKA KAUSHIK 

19 318/2021/04702 SAMJUKTA SINHA 

20 318/2021/05377 DHANJIT TALUKDAR 

21 318/2021/00772 SIDDHANT TIWARI 

22 318/2021/04903 TANAY SARMA 

23 318/2021/03035 ALOK PRATAP SINGH 

24 318/2021/15729 TARUN CHANDA 

25 318/2021/00814 HIRASMITA DAS 

26 318/2021/03629 BHUPALI DEKA 

27 318/2021/09304 WELLSTANDFREE K BANI 

28 318/2021/04255 POHAR BORAH 

29 318/2021/10287 SATYAJIT NAYAK 

30 318/2021/02730 OISHIK NATH 

 
                     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3. Table: Detailed time schedule of interview: 

 
 

Time Slot Code Date Time Students 

 

 

 

 

 

 
   G1 

 

 

 

 

 

20.09.2021 

 

 

 

 

 

14:30 – 17:30 

1 318/2021/10090 SIDHARTH KUMAR DASH 

2 318/2021/04858 RICHITA GHOSH 

3 318/2021/09682 BHABANA KUMAR 

4 318/2021/04742 NIRANJAN GOGOI 

5 318/2021/01027 SWARAJ PRATIM SARMAH 

6 318/2021/16433 LOVE KUMAR SHARMA 

7 318/2021/12329 SINGDHA SAGARIKA BEHERA 

8 318/2021/16832 SUBHAM ROY 

9 318/2021/01028 MANAS BORAH 

10 318/2021/04290 SANCHARI PAL 

 

 

 

 

     G2 

 

 

 

 

20.09.2021 

 

 

 

 

14:30 – 17:30 

1 318/2021/14479 ANIL KUMAR SINGH 

2 318/2021/08315 EMANUAL DAIMARI 

3 318/2021/07241 PRIYANKU GOGOI 

4 318/2021/04732 RUPAM BHARAT SAIKIA 

5 318/2021/14746 SAMBIT KUMAR SATPATHY 

6 318/2021/04746 KARABI KANCHAN BORGOHAIN 

7 318/2021/06548 BISWAJIT PAL 

8 318/2021/13755 NISHANT BHARALI 

9 318/2021/14311 SHAHNAZ SHABNAM 

10 318/2021/01015 DEBASISH DAS 

               

 

 

Time Slot Code Date Time Students 

 

 

 

 

G1 

 

 

 

 

21.09.2021 

 

 

 

 

10:00-13:00 

1 318/2021/04691 TANUSHREE BEZBARUAH 

2 318/2021/16713 TUHINA PARVIN SULTANA 

3 318/2021/03738 NISHANTADIP KAKATI 

4 318/2021/14479 ANIL KUMAR SINGH 

5 318/2021/14746 SAMBIT KUMAR SATPATHY 

6 318/2021/10182 HRISHI BORA 

7 318/2021/07890 HRITWIK BORA 

8 318/2021/01911 NIHARIKA BARMAN 

9 318/2021/00779 NAPHISABIANG SUN 

10 318/2021/01516 ANITA TAMANG 

 

 

 

 

G2 

 

 

 

 

21.09.2021 

 

 

 

 

10:00 – 13:00 

1 318/2021/06940 MISS SALMA SHAHNI 

2 318/2021/01096 KONICA ROY 

3 318/2021/09687 CHAYANIKA CHETIA 

4 318/2021/00895 MITALI BORAH 

5 318/2021/04841 SUBRATA CHANDRA SARKAR 

6 318/2021/05840 NIKI GOGOI 

7 318/2021/17076 ANUSHKA KAUSHIK 

8 318/2021/04702 SAMJUKTA SINHA 

9 318/2021/05377 DHANJIT TALUKDAR 

10 318/2021/03035 ALOK PRATAP SINGH 



 

                                 

Time Slot Code Date Time Students 

 

 

 

    G1 

 

 

 

21.09.2021 

 

 

 

14:30 – 17:30 

1 318/2021/02895 ASISH JYOTI BORUAH 

2 318/2021/15599 ANKUR NATH 

3 318/2021/00772 SIDDHANT TIWARI 

4 318/2021/04903 TANAY SARMA 

5 318/2021/15729 TARUN CHANDA 

6 318/2021/09304 WELLSTANDFREE K BANI 

7 318/2021/04009 ANAMIKA GOSWAMI 

   

   

   

 

 

 

 

 

    G2 

 

 

 

 

21.09.2021 

 

 

 

 

14:30-17:30 

1 318/2021/00814 HIRASMITA DAS 

2 318/2021/03629 BHUPALI DEKA 

3 318/2021/04255 POHAR BORAH 

4 318/2021/10287 SATYAJIT NAYAK 

5 318/2021/02730 OISHIK NATH 

6 318/2021/01911 NIHARIKA BARMAN 

7 318/2021/00779 NAPHISABIANG SUN 

8 318/2021/01516 ANITA TAMANG 

   

   

   

         

4. Important points:  

 The interview will be held through online mode via Google Meet.  

 The enlisted candidates are advised to be available online corresponding to their assigned 

slots throughout.  

 Prior to the interview, the candidate will be notified over phone or email and will be asked to 

join the meeting. 

 A candidate will be allowed to join via the Google Meet link only for his/her interview 

period. 

 

5. As specified, G1 and G2 refer to the following specializations 

 

G1: ASTRO, HEP, PLASMA, NON-LINEAR DYNAMAICS 

Link: G1 Meeting URL: https://meet.google.com/bna-bnsp-zqu 

 

 

G2: ELECTRONICS, PHOTONICS, CMP, MATERIAL SCIENCE, NANOSCIENCE 

Link: G2 Meeting URL: https://meet.google.com/nnf-nfop-bhq 

 

                        

 

Head, 

Department of Physics 

 

 

***************************************************** 


